Matchday 1
Group

GRUP1
GRUP1
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3
GRUP 3
GRUP 4
GRUP 4
GRUP 5
GRUP 5
GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Matchday 2
Group

GRUP1
GRUP1
GRUP 3
GRUP 3
GRUP 4

GRUP 4

TORNEO CORIAL 19 AL 21 DE ENERO 2024

Calendar: 22 Masculina / 2a MASCULINA

Date/venue

119/24, 3:45 PM

119/24, 3:45 PM

1/19/24, 815 PM

1/19/24, 815 PM

1/19/24,10:15 PM

1/19/24,10:15 PM

1/20/24,10:10 AM

1/20/24,10:10 AM

1/20/24,12:15 PM

1/20/24,12:15 PM

1/20/24, 5:00 PM

1/20/24, 5:00 PM

Date/venue

119/24, 4:35 PM

119/24, 4:35 PM

1/19/24,10:50 PM

119/24,10:50 PM

1/20/24,10:50 AM

1/20/24,10:50 AM

Home

Federico Labat Gelido
Pau Serrano

Miguel Baster
Jaime Seral Carrasco

Javier Galisteo Garcia
José Manuel Escudero Garcia

Oliver Rivodigo Dominguez
Manu Moreno Pérez

Marc Garriga Lucas
Ruben Rodriguez Martinez

Gorka Tapia Juliachs
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Lluis Vidal
Enric Camprecios

Alex Pages
Carlos Arqués

Nil
Mikel Agos

Ander Cuesta Bidaguren
Jose Maria Vallejo Puyal

David Pefas Casanovas
Toni Garcia Fernandez

Xavi Navarro Fontanellas
Jordi Rodriguez Marin

Home

Gerard Olvera Monje
Eric Castillejo Ruiz

Felipe Pavez
Alvaro Diego

Alejandro Ferrer
Joan Domenech

Marc Garriga Lucas
Ruben Rodriguez Martinez

Diego Marti
Sergio Boccitto

David De Juan Ensefat
Pere Lluis Marti Gonzalez

1/3

Result

9-2

5-9

6-9

2-9

9-8

9-2

7-9

2-7

6-7

9-3

9-3

Result

9-8

9-0

9-5

9-5

9-7

Away team

Gerard Olvera Monje
Eric Castillejo Ruiz

Felipe Pavez
Alvaro Diego

David Caballero
Nacho March

Sergi Biurrun Caselles
Francisco Lépez Silva

Julia Garcia Puente
Alex Goldthorp

Alejandro Ferrer
Joan Domenech

David De Juan Ensefat
Pere Lluis Marti Gonzalez

Diego Marti
Sergio Boccitto

Arnau Lozano Cano
Guillem Boladeras

Enric Lazaro Juncadella
Oriol Lopez

Gerard Mercader Broll
Matias Richter

Pau Jové
Joaquin Cordomi

Away team

Miguel Baster
Jaime Seral Carrasco

Federico Labat Gelido
Pau Serrano

Julia Garcia Puente
Alex Goldthorp

Gorka Tapia Juliachs
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Lluis Vidal
Enric Camprecios

Alex Pages
Carlos Arqués



Matchday 2
Group

GRUP 5
GRUP 5
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 2

GRUP 2

Matchday 3
Group

GRUP1
GRUP1
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3
GRUP 3
GRUP 4
GRUP 4
GRUP 5
GRUP 5
GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Matchday 4
Group

GRUP 5

Date/venue

1/20/24,1:00 PM

1/20/24,1:45 PM

1/20/24, 5:40 PM

1/20/24, 5:40 PM

Date/venue

119/24, 515 PM

119/24, 515 PM

119/24,9:30 PM

119/24,9:30 PM

119/24,11:30 PM

119/24,11:30 PM

1/20/24,11:35 AM

1/20/24, 1135 AM
1/20/24,1:00 PM
1/20/24,115 PM

1/20/24, 6:00 PM

1/20/24, 6:00 PM

Date/venue

Home

Alberto Pastor Rodriguez
Omar Collazos Cordero

Nil
Mikel Agos

Pau Jové
Joaquin Cordomi

Gerard Mercader Broll
Matias Richter

David Caballero
Nacho March

Sergi Biurrun Caselles
Francisco Lopez Silva

Home

Miguel Baster
Jaime Seral Carrasco

Gerard Olvera Monje
Eric Castillejo Ruiz

David Caballero
Nacho March

Oliver Rivodigo Dominguez
Manu Moreno Pérez

Julia Garcia Puente
Alex Goldthorp

Alejandro Ferrer
Joan Domenech

David De Juan Ensefat
Pere Lluis Marti Gonzalez

Alex Pages
Carlos Arqués

Enric Lazaro Juncadella
Oriol Lopez

Ander Cuesta Bidaguren
Jose Maria Vallejo Puyal

Pau Jové
Joaquin Cordomi

David Pefas Casanovas
Toni Garcia Fernandez

Home

Arnau Lozano Cano
Guillem Boladeras

2/3

Result

2-7

7-2

94

6-9

9-0

9-2

Result

39

7-9

8-9

6-9

7-9

9-7

8-9

7-5

2-7

9-5

6-9

Result

7-3

Away team
Arnau Lozano Cano
Guillem Boladeras

Ander Cuesta Bidaguren
Jose Maria Vallejo Puyal

David Pefias Casanovas
Toni Garcia Fernandez

Xavi Navarro Fontanellas
Jordi Rodriguez Marin

Oliver Rivodigo Dominguez
Manu Moreno Pérez

Javier Galisteo Garcia
José Manuel Escudero Garcia

Away team
Federico Labat Gelido
Pau Serrano

Felipe Pavez
Alvaro Diego

Sergi Biurrun Caselles
Francisco Lopez Silva

Javier Galisteo Garcia
José Manuel Escudero Garcia

Gorka Tapia Juliachs
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Marc Garriga Lucas
Ruben Rodriguez Martinez

Diego Marti
Sergio Boccitto

Lluis Vidal

Enric Camprecios
Nil

Mikel Agos

Alberto Pastor Rodriguez
Omar Collazos Cordero

Gerard Mercader Broll
Matias Richter

Xavi Navarro Fontanellas
Jordi Rodriguez Marin

Away team

Ander Cuesta Bidaguren
Jose Maria Vallejo Puyal



Matchday 4
Group

GRUP 5

Matchday 5
Group

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Date/venue

Date/venue

Home

Alberto Pastor Rodriguez
Omar Collazos Cordero

Home

Enric Lazaro Juncadella
Oriol Lopez

Nil
Mikel Agos

3/3

Result

7-4

Result

6-7

7-3

P xporty

Away team

Enric Lazaro Juncadella
Oriol Lopez

Away team
Arnau Lozano Cano
Guillem Boladeras

Alberto Pastor Rodriguez
Omar Collazos Cordero



	TORNEO CORIAL 19 AL 21 DE ENERO 2024
	Calendar: 2ª Masculina / 2a MASCULINA


